石家庄市2017年第一批B级规上工业企业研发机构名单
[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ][image: ]
image1.png
HER FEA SR ERAT FARRL ag

HER BREEERERAE FARRL ag
BFLTEX T EFRAHERAERAS BAFARL 82

BFLTEX AL BTREHNERAT FARRL 82
RIER ST REERAT FARRL ag
RIER EERN\ATRTHRAT FARRL ag
TRE BREMERLTERAT FARRL ag
TRE BREMEHRERFTRAE Bl FARAL ag

TRE AR HIRREERAT Bl FARAL ag
TRE T FERNETRAT AERAR ag
TRE T ENRES LT ERASE FERL ag
#E. AERETERERAE EUFHEARL ag
#E. BRESBHAHERAT i ag
#E. BRETARTRERAT AFHARFLRL ag

#E. FHNEEMRE R ERAS HAFLRL ag

=R BREMEHRHLERAT FARRL ag
BB BREPXNAHERHERAE FARRL ag
BB FEFSELERAT Bl FARAL ag
BB A ta A ERAT FARBERL ag
BB AR ERAT FARRL ag
BB BRETENHHERAT FERL ag
BB BREERBRERLE FERL ag
BB AAERERERAE FARRL ag
EE8 TR EH AR ERAE FARHEE ag
EE8 T —REMPHEERAT MEEERERERL ag

EE8 AR TR ERAT FARBERL ag

EE8 FHLEF A RERASE Bl FARAL ag




image2.png
FS BX

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

HIEH X
HIEH X
HIEH X
R%EE
R%EE
R%EE
BERX
BERX
BERX
BERX
HER

HENEER X2 (8RR

FHLERAFHET FARRL Ha
B AREARRGERAT FARRL ag
ST EEERAT FARRL ag

BREREREHRERAE FARRL ag
BREFERRTAFERAE FARRL ag

TR RS EH RO ERAE FARBARAL ag
BREESFRTHEERASE AL ag
AREITEERAT FARRL 82
FEHEHRHERAT HERL 82
FHLBRTE R F AR RA S FARRL ag
BHAKE FARRL 82
A B ERASE FARRL ag
AL EFENBEERAE FARRL ag
RREHEAERAT Bl FARAL 82
BHLT (BRE) HRAF TExRE ag
BRETHENRERAT Bl FARAL ag

BRETNERHERAT WL TRMHSRE ag
AR HEERAT HEE 82

2l

£ A LA RAE FARRL 82
FEEEAEERAT FERL ag
LRENHTLERAT ERWARH 82
LB A RAT FERL ag
LR L ERAF FARBARAL ag
BREBHENI LG RAE FARBARAL ag
LEHHERHERAE FARBARAL Ha
LR ST REELAT SACRIREE L 53





